Veranstalter/Organiser: Osterreichischer Radsportverband

32. Int. Radjugendtour Oststeiermark

Einzel-Etappenklassement nach Zeit / Stage Classification on time
3. Etappe / stage 3: Weiz - Miesenbach

Pl
pos.
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Nr Name
BIB name
64 LEYDER Jang
33 HEBMANN Michel
74 SIKORA David
23 HUYS Branko
52 KAZIS Daniels
25 VERBEECK Calvin
176 STOKKE Vegard
135 VAN UDEN Casper
22 WILLEMS Jago
181 JURISEVIC Carlo
32 BRESCHER Leon Eduard
162 DUIIVESTEIIN Roy
31 BALLERSTEDT Maurice
134 DE NEVE Tomas
35 UHLIG Henri
95 ROSNER Linus
142 *PELLEGRINI Christofer
143 SANDRI Edoardo
114 LAWTON Henry
145 ZAMBANINI Edoardo
4 RIEGLER Nikolas
94 LUHRS Leslie
2 KABAS Maximilian
34 LINDNER Tom
24 PAULUS Milan
172 HOGLUND August
36 WILKSCH Hannes
71 BUGAR Marek
72 GAJIDULA Marek
93 *DREBLER Luca
175 MOUREAU Axel
61 BETTENDORFF Loic
75 *VANCO Tobias
102 HABETS Jordan
55 RUBENIS Pauls
66 WAGNER Jordi
44 LAANEMAE Erki
112 *CHRISTEN Fabio
96 EGER Philipp
166 ZWAAN Wouter
106 *WIDDERSHOVEN Jochem
76 ZELINA Andrej
194 TOMKA Boaz
43 *KURITS Joonas
144 SLOMP Samuel
63 GLOESENER Jacques
5 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian
82 *HATZ Lukas
14 *LUBE Bernhard
174 KLYVER Hjalmar
164 *VAN OOSTEN Koert
161 *BUTERS Joris
183 *MIHOLIJEVIC Fran
21 FRETIN Milan
26 WAEYAERT Arno
173 HOLM Axel
156 MEIIDAM Sam

UCI-ID

UCI-ID

100 349971 76
100 364 641 02
100 460 245 61
100 644 197 04
100 521 793 14
100 649 364 30
100 201 441 53
100 226 805 03
100 649 620 92
100 508 800 19
100 364 269 18
100 228 506 55
100 361 755 26
100 649 633 08
100 363 554 79
100 490 391 40
100 303 659 33
100 292 066 80
100 347 948 90
100 300 493 68
100 350 491 14
100 363 655 83
100 350 369 86
100 363 234 50
100 647 057 51
100 222 893 68
100 585 529 21
100 460 234 50
100 460 677 08
100 443 618 21
100 222 835 10
100 349 995 03
100 460 432 54
100 234 248 74
100 528 533 61
100 349 967 72
100 636 796 72
100 462 391 73
100 364 961 31
100 234 030 50
100 231 198 31
100 460 731 62
100 236 522 20
100 153 830 69
100 301 032 25
100 350 106 17
100 350 225 39
100 501 461 52
100 350 394 14
100 223 085 66
100 228 722 77
100 233 463 65
100 284 056 24
100 644 196 03
100 644 198 05
100 226 098 72
100 228 414 60

Nat.
nat.

LUX
GER
SVK
BEL
LAT
BEL
NOR
NED
BEL
CRO
GER
NED
GER
BEL
GER
GER
ITA

ITA

GBR
ITA

AUT
GER
AUT
GER
BEL
SWE
GER
SVK
SVK
GER
SWE
LUX
SVK
NED
LAT
LUX
EST
SUI

GER
NED
NED
SVK
HUN
EST
ITA

LUX
AUT
AUT
AUT
SWE
NED
NED
CRO
BEL
BEL
SWE
NED

Code
code
LUX
GER
SVK
BEL
LAT
BEL
SWE
BE2
BEL
CRO
GER
NE2
GER
BE2
GER
GE2
ITA
ITA
SUI
ITA
AUT
GE2
AUT
GER
BEL
SWE
GER
SVK
SVK
GE2
SWE
LUX
SVK
NED
LAT
LUX
EST
SUI
GE2
NE2
NED
SVK
HUN
EST
ITA
LUX
AUT
MIX
AU2
SWE
NE2
NE2
CRO
BEL
BEL
SWE
NED

Mannschaft

team

Luxembourg

Germany

Slovakia

Belgium

Latvia

Belgium

Team South West Sweden
SPIE-Douterloigne CT
Belgium

Croatia

Germany

Team District Zuid Holland
Germany

SPIE-Douterloigne CT
Germany

Bayern Regional

Team Italy - Comitato Trentin
Team Italy - Comitato Trentin
Team TSP Aargau Regional
Team Italy - Comitato Trentin
Austria

Bayern Regional

Austria

Germany

Belgium

Team South West Sweden
Germany

Slovakia

Slovakia

Bayern Regional

Team South West Sweden
Luxembourg

Slovakia

TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limb
Latvia

Luxembourg

Estonia

Team TSP Aargau Regional
Bayern Regional

Team District Zuid Holland
TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limb
Slovakia

Hungary

Estonia

Team Italy - Comitato Trentin
Luxembourg

Austria

Austria MTB-Mix

Regional Osterreich

Team South West Sweden
Team District Zuid Holland
Team District Zuid Holland
Croatia

Belgium

Belgium

Team South West Sweden
Volharding Wilton CT

http.//www.computerauswertung.at
Software © 2003-2017 by Wolfgang Lindinger

Samstag, 26. August 2017
Lange/distance 59,4 km
Schnitt/average 38,3 km/h

Zeit

time

1:32:57 -10
1:32:57 +0:00 -6
1:32:57 + 0:00 -4
1:33:00 +0:03
1:33:01 +0:04
1:33:.01 +0:04
1:33:01 +0:04
1:33:01 +0:04 -4
1:33:05 +0:08
1:33:06 +0:09
1:33:07 +0:10 -1
1:33:07 +0:10
1:33:07 +0:10
1:33:07 +0:10
1:33:07 +0:10
1:33:07 +0:10
1:33:07 +0:10
1:33:07 +0:10
1:33:13 +0:16
1:33:13 +0:16
1:33:13 +0:16
1:33:17 +0:20
1:33:20 +0:23
1:33:20 +0:23 -3
1:33:20 +0:23
1:33:20 +0:23
1:33:23 +0:26
1:33:36 +0:39 -1
1:33:40 +0:43
1:33:46 +0:49
1:33:47 + 0:50
1:33:56 +0:59
1:33:58 +1:01
1:34:12 +1:15
1:34:12 +1:15
1:35:59 + 3:02
1:36:35 +3:38 -3
1:36:50 + 3:53
1:36:55 + 3:58
1:36:57 +4:00
1:37:00 +4:03
1:37:02 + 4:05
1:37:02 + 4:05
1:37:02 + 4:05
1:37:02 +4:05
1:37:02 +4:05
1:37:02 +4:05
1:37:02 +4:05
1:37:02 + 4:05
1:37:11 +4:14
1:37:11 +4:14
1:37:11 +4:14
1:37:11 +4:14
1:37:14 +4:17
1:37:14 +4:17
1:37:27 +4:30
1:37:27 +4:30
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32. Int. Radjugendtour Oststeiermark

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112,
113.
114,
115.
116.

DNS

42 MIRZOJEV Artjom
125 KUEHL Julien
73 HODAS Jakub
126 PASI-PUTTINI Fausto-Ivan
105 *POTTER James
101 DELNOILJE Remon
51 *BELOHVOSCIKS Kristians
54 ZOMMERS Elvijs
191 GOHER Mihaly
62 BRUST Julien
133 *DEWEIRDT Siebe
131 BOVEN Lars
121 CARPINTERI Matteo Edoard
165 VERZIIL Sten
84 LASSER Franz-Josef
16 *ZAUCHNER Lucas
12 *HOLLEGGER Thomas
124 *HOCHSTRASSER Loris
15 STEINAUER Ernst
103 *LEDOUX Frans
86 STADLBAUER Gregor
83 HOLZLEITNER Mario
3 *MARBLER Stefan
6 *WAFLER Tim
65 MICHOTTE Joé
132 DEJAEGHER Jasper
154 KRIINSEN Jelte
41 KARPENKO Gleb
151 BULT Lennart
91 *PIERZA Laurent Pascal
116 *WEISS Dominik
13 LOSCHL Florian
1 *BUSCHEK Paul
115 MHRETAB Haben
196 FABIAN Csongor
155 KROON Joris
46 TREIMUTH Henri
141 PASINI Lorenzo
136 VERMEULEN Robban
56 STRELIS Eduards
163 DE VELD Michiel
11 *HOFBAUER Philipp
122 GENINI Christian
53 KRASTS Alekss
146 ZANEI Alessio
184 *PASKALIN Bruno
81 GRUBER-STADLER Hannah
152 DEN BRABER Simon
123 GIOELE David
182 LOJEN Matija
113 HEINIGER Lars
104 *LUITEN Niels
111 BIELER Dominik
193 *ZADORI Zalén
195 FURI Marton Janos
85 PASTEINER Lisa
192 GENZLER Tamas
153 DE MEUTER Santiago
171 DAHLBLOM Anton

45 LOOQTUS Stefan

100 153 833 72
100 462 411 93
100 460 160 73
100 347 763 02
100 227 898 29
100 226 841 39
100 521 844 65
100 521 776 94
100 235 925 05
100 350 085 93
100 649 842 23
100 227 001 05
100 300 670 51
100 234 410 42
100 488 983 87
100 350 504 27
100 350 217 31
100 347 867 09
100 350 853 85
100 232 177 40
100 350 487 10
100 351 194 38
100 488 992 96
100 350 223 37
100 350 059 67
100 649 257 20
100 232 331 00
100 636 770 46
100 232 139 02
100 586 044 51
100 347 789 28
100 350 227 41
100 491 422 04
100 348 057 05
100 236 012 92
100 233 464 66
100 636 794 70
100 303 579 50
100 649 474 43
100 528 542 70
100 233 625 33
100 350 283 00
100 347 762 01
100 521 814 35
100 300 640 21
100 519 258 01
100 156 614 40
100 231 513 55
100347 779 18
100 284 266 40
100 347 979 24
100 234 160 83
100 347 990 35
100 236 591 89
100 236 050 33
100 110 489 87
100 236 058 41
100 437 968 94
100 222 624 90

100 636 775 51

Anzahl der Starter/Number of starters: 116
Nicht am Start/Did not start: 1

EST
SuUI
SVK
SUI
NED
NED
LAT
LAT
HUN
LUX
BEL
NED
ITA
NED
AUT
AUT
AUT
SUI
AUT
NED
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
NED
EST
NED
GER
SUI
AUT
AUT
ERI
HUN
NED
EST
ITA
BEL
LAT
NED
AUT
SUI
LAT
ITA
CRO
AUT
NED
SUI
CRO
SUI
NED
SUI
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
BEL
SWE

EST

EST
Su2
SVK
SuU2
NED
NED
LAT
LAT
HUN
LUX
BE2
BE2
Su2
NE2
MIX
AU2
AU2
Su2
AU2
NED
MIX
MIX
AUT
AUT
LUX
BE2
NED
EST
NED
GE2
SUI
AU2
AUT
SUI
HUN
NED
EST
ITA
BE2
LAT
NE2
AU2
SuU2
LAT
ITA
CRO
MIX
NED
SuU2
CRO
SUI
NED
SUI
HUN
HUN
MIX
HUN
NED
SWE

EST

Estonia

Team Ticino Cycling Regional
Slovakia

Team Ticino Cycling Regional
TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limb
TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limb
Latvia

Latvia

Hungary

Luxembourg
SPIE-Douterloigne CT
SPIE-Douterloigne CT

Team Ticino Cycling Regional
Team District Zuid Holland
Austria MTB-Mix

Regional Osterreich

Regional Osterreich

Team Ticino Cycling Regional
Regional Osterreich

TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limb
Austria MTB-Mix

Austria MTB-Mix

Austria

Austria

Luxembourg
SPIE-Douterloigne CT
Volharding Wilton CT

Estonia

Volharding Wilton CT

Bayern Regional

Team TSP Aargau Regional
Regional Osterreich

Austria

Team TSP Aargau Regional
Hungary

Volharding Wilton CT

Estonia

Team Italy - Comitato Trentin
SPIE-Douterloigne CT

Latvia

Team District Zuid Holland
Regional Osterreich

Team Ticino Cycling Regional
Latvia

Team Italy - Comitato Trentin
Croatia

Austria MTB-Mix

Volharding Wilton CT

Team Ticino Cycling Regional
Croatia

Team TSP Aargau Regional
TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limb
Team TSP Aargau Regional
Hungary

Hungary

Austria MTB-Mix

Hungary

Volharding Wilton CT

Team South West Sweden

Estonia
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1:37:35
1:37:52
1:38:18
1:38:25
1:38:26
1:38:30
1:38:32
1:38:32
1:38:36
1:38:52
1:39:01
1:39:01
1:39:11
1:39:19
1:39:28
1:39:34
1:39:34
1:39:34
1:39:38
1:39:38
1:39:38
1:39:38
1:39:38
1:39:54
1:41:07
1:41:07
1:41:10
1:41:58
1:42:10
1:42:33
1:42:43
1:42:43
1:42:43
1:43:04
1:43:09
1:43:26
1:43:57
1:44:24
1:44:31
1:44:46
1:44:46
1:44:46
1:44:53
1:44:59
1:45:21
1:45:25
1:46:01
1:48:02
1:50:26
1:55:26
1:55:26
1:55:26
1:55:26
1:55:26
1:55:26
1:55:26
1:55:26
1:55:26
1:55:26
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+4:38
+ 4:55
+5:21
+5:28
+5:29
+5:33
+5:35
+5:35
+5:39
+5:55
+6:04
+6:04
+6:14
+6:22
+6:31
+6:37
+6:37
+6:37
+6:41
+6:41
+6:41
+6:41
+6:41
+6:57
+8:10
+8:10
+8:13
+9:01
+9:13
+9:36
+9:46
+9:46
+9:46
+10:07
+10:12
+10:29
+11:00
+11:27
+11:34
+11:49
+11:49
+11:49
+11:56
+12:02
+12:24
+12:28
+13:04
+15:05
+17:29
+22:29
+22:29
+22:29
+22:29
+22:29
+22:29
+22:29
+22:29
+22:29
+22:29

+30

+30
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32. Int. Radjugendtour Oststeiermark

Seite 3

Einzel-Etappenklassement nach Punkten / Points Classification (stage)
3. Etappe / stage 3

Samstag, 26. August 2017

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte

pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points

1. 64 LEYDER Jang 10034997176 LUX LUX Luxembourg 15

2, 33 HEBMANN Michel 100 364 641 02 GER GER Germany 12

3. 74 SIKORA David 100 460 24561 SVK SVK  Slovakia 10

4, 23 HUYS Branko 100 644 197 04 BEL BEL Belgium 8

5. 52 KAZIS Daniels 10052179314 AT LAT Latvia 7

6. 25 VERBEECK Calvin 100 649 364 30 BEL BEL  Belgium 6

7. 176 STOKKE Vegard 100 201 44153 NOR SWE Team South West Sweden 5

8. 135 VAN UDEN Casper 100 226 80503 NED BE2  SPIE-Douterloigne CT 4

9. 22 WILLEMS Jago 100 649 62092 BEL BEL Belgium 3

10. 181 JURISEVIC Carlo 100 508 80019 CRO CRO Croatia 2

Sprintwertung / Sprint Classification Samstag, 26. August 2017

1. SP Anger Km 15,7

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte

pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points

1. 44 LAANEMAE Erki 100 636 796 72 EST EST Estonia 7

2. 135 VAN UDEN Casper 100 226 80503 NED BE2  SPIE-Douterloigne CT 5

3. 71 BUGAR Marek 100 460 23450 SVK SVK Slovakia 3

Sprintwertung / Sprint Classification Samstag, 26. August 2017
2. SP Birkfeld Km 26,7

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte

pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points

1. 34 LINDNER Tom 100 363 23450 GER GER Germany 7

2. 135 VAN UDEN Casper 100 226 805 03 NED BE2  SPIE-Douterloigne CT 5

3. 32 BRESCHER Leon Eduard 100 364 269 18 GER GER Germany 3

Bergwertung / King of the Mountain
1. GPM Kat. II 1. Zieldurchfahrt Miesenbach Km 35,1

Samstag, 26. August 2017

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points
1. 34 LINDNER Tom 10036323450 GER GER Germany 8
2. 181 JURISEVIC Carlo 100508 80019 CRO CRO Croatia 5
3. 33 HEBMANN Michel 100 364 641 02 GER GER Germany 3
4, 176 STOKKE Vegard 100 201 44153 NOR SWE Team South West Sweden 2
Bergwertung / King of the Mountain Samstag, 26. August 2017
2. GPM Kat. III Spielhof Km 38,2
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points
1. 135 VAN UDEN Casper 100 226 80503 NED BE2 SPIE-Douterloigne CT 5
2. 32 BRESCHER Leon Eduard 100 364 269 18 GER GER Germany 3
3. 74 SIKORA David 100 460 24561 SVK SVK Slovakia 1
Aktivster Osterreicher / most combative Austrian Samstag, 26. August 2017
Aktivster Osterreicher
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points
1. 12 *HOLLEGGER Thomas 100350217 31 AUT AU2 Regional Osterreich 0
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32. Int. Radjugendtour Oststeiermark

Seite 4

Mannschafts-Etappenklassement nach Zeit / Teams' Classification

(stage) on time
3. Etappe / stage 3

Pl
pos.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Code
code
BEL
23
25
22
GER
33
32
31

Mannschaft

team

Belgium

HUYS Branko
VERBEECK Calvin
WILLEMS Jago
Germany

HEBMANN Michel
BRESCHER Leon Eduard
BALLERSTEDT Maurice

UCI-ID
UCI-ID

100 644 197 04
100 649 364 30
100 649 620 92

100 364 641 02
100 364 269 18
100 361 755 26

ITA Team Italy - Comitato Trentino
142 *PELLEGRINI Christofer

143
145
SWE
176
172
175
GE2
95
94

SANDRI Edoardo
ZAMBANINI Edoardo

Team South West Sweden

STOKKE Vegard
HOGLUND August
MOUREAU Axel
Bayern Regional
ROSNER Linus
LUHRS Leslie

93 *DREBLER Luca

SVK
74
71
72
LUX
64
61
66
AUT
4
2
5
BE2
135
134

Slovakia

SIKORA David

BUGAR Marek

GAJDULA Marek
Luxembourg

LEYDER Jang
BETTENDORFF Loic
WAGNER Jordi

Austria

RIEGLER Nikolas

KABAS Maximilian
SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian
SPIE-Douterloigne CT
VAN UDEN Casper

DE NEVE Tomas

133 *DEWEIRDT Siebe

LAT
52
55

Latvia
KAZIS Daniels
RUBENIS Pauls

51 *BELOHVOSCIKS Kristians

NE2 Team District Zuid Holland

162
166

DUIIVESTEILIN Roy
ZWAAN Wouter

164 *VAN OOSTEN Koert
NED TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limburg

102

HABETS Jordan

106 *WIDDERSHOVEN Jochem
105 *POTTER James

EST
44

Estonia
LAANEMAE Erki

43 *KURITS Joonas

42

SUI Team TSP Aargau Regional

114

MIRZOJEV Artjom

LAWTON Henry

112 *CHRISTEN Fabio
116 *WEISS Dominik
SU2 Team Ticino Cycling Regional

125

126 PASI-PUTTINI Fausto-Ivan

KUEHL Julien

100 303 659 33
100 292 066 80
100 300 493 68

100 201 441 53
100 222 893 68
100 222 835 10

100 490 391 40
100 363 655 83
100 443 618 21

100 460 245 61
100 460 234 50
100 460 677 08

100 349 971 76
100 349 995 03
100 349 967 72

100 350 491 14
100 350 369 86
100 350 225 39

100 226 805 03
100 649 633 08
100 649 842 23

100 521 793 14
100 528 533 61
100 521 844 65

100 228 506 55
100 234 030 50
100 228 722 77

100 234 248 74
100 231 198 31
100 227 898 29

100 636 796 72
100 153 830 69
100 153 833 72

100 347 948 90
100 462 391 73
100 347 789 28

100 462 411 93
100 347 763 02
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Samstag, 26. August 2017

Platz
position

[¢]

11
13

17
18
20

26
31

16
22
30

28
29

32
36

21
23
47

14
68

35
64

12
40
51

34
41
62

37
44
58

19
38
88

59
61

Zeit
time
4:39:06
1:33:00
1:33:01
1:33:05
4:39:11
1:32:57
1:33:07
1:33:07
4:39:27
1:33:07
1:33:07
1:33:13
4:40:08
1:33:01
1:33:20
1:33:47
4:40:10
1:33:07
1:33:17
1:33:46
4:40:13
1:32:57
1:33:36
1:33:40
4:42:52
1:32:57
1:33:56
1:35:59
4:43:35
1:33:13
1:33:20
1:37:02
4:45:09
1:33:01
1:33:07
1:39:01
4:45:45
1:33:01
1:34:12
1:38:32
4:47:15
1:33:07
1:36:57
1:37:11
4:49:38
1:34:12
1:37:00
1:38:26
4:51:12
1:36:35
1:37:02
1:37:35
4:52:46
1:33:13
1:36:50
1:42:43
4:55:28
1:37:52
1:38:25

+0:05

+0:21

+1:02

+1:04

+1:07

+ 3:46

+4:29

+6:03

+6:39

+8:09

+10:32

+12:06

+13:40

+16:22

26.08.2017 18:50:51



32. Int.

16

17.

18.

19.

20.

Radjugendtour Oststeiermark

121 CARPINTERI Matteo Edoard 100 300 670 51

CRO Croatia
181 JURISEVIC Carlo
183 *MIHOLJEVIC Fran
184 *PASKALIN Bruno
MIX Austria MTB-Mix
82 *HATZ Lukas
84 LASSER Franz-Josef
86 STADLBAUER Gregor
AU2 Regional Osterreich
14 *LUBE Bernhard
16 *ZAUCHNER Lucas
12 *HOLLEGGER Thomas
HUN Hungary
194 TOMKA Boaz
191 GOHER Mihély
196 FABIAN Csongor

NED Volharding Wilton CT

156 MEIIDAM Sam
154 KRIINSEN Jelte
151 BULT Lennart

100 508 800 19
100 284 056 24
100 519 258 01

100 501 461 52
100 488 983 87
100 350 487 10

100 350 394 14
100 350 504 27
100 350 217 31

100 236 522 20
100 235 925 05
100 236 012 92

100 228 414 60
100 232 331 00
100 232 139 02
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70

10
53
103

48
72
78

49
73
74

43
66
92

57
84
86

1:39:11
4:55:42
1:33:06
1:37:11
1:45:25
4:56:08
1:37:02
1:39:28
1:39:38
4:56:10
1:37:02
1:39:34
1:39:34
4:58:47
1:37:02
1:38:36
1:43:09
5:00:47
1:37:27
1:41:10
1:42:10
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+16:36

+17:02

+17:04

+19:41

+21:41
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32. Int. Radjugendtour Oststeiermark

Seite 6

Einzel-Gesamtklassement nach Zeit / General Individual Classification

on time
3. Etappe / stage 3
PI. Nr Name
pos. BIB name
1. 135 VAN UDEN Casper
2. 33 HEBMANN Michel
3. 176 STOKKE Vegard
4. 32 BRESCHER Leon Eduard
5. 181 JURISEVIC Carlo
6. 74 SIKORA David
7. 64 LEYDER Jang
8. 71 BUGAR Marek
9. 34 LINDNER Tom
10. 25 VERBEECK Calvin
11. 31 BALLERSTEDT Maurice
12, 22 WILLEMS Jago
13. 95 ROSNER Linus
14. 94 LUHRS Leslie
15. 23 HUYS Branko
16. 162 DUIJVESTEIIN Roy
17. 134 DE NEVE Tomas
18. 24 PAULUS Milan
19. 36 WILKSCH Hannes
20. 143 SANDRI Edoardo
21. 35 UHLIG Henri
22, 114 LAWTON Henry
23. 4 RIEGLER Nikolas
24, 2 KABAS Maximilian
25. 52 KAZIS Daniels
26. 75 *VANCO Tobias
27. 172 HOGLUND August
28. 61 BETTENDORFF Loic
29. 93 *DREBLER Luca
30. 66 WAGNER Jordi
31. 26 WAEYAERT Arno
32. 76 ZELINA Andrej
33. 5 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian
34. 112 *CHRISTEN Fabio
35. 144 SLOMP Samuel
36. 142 *PELLEGRINI Christofer
37. 194 TOMKA Boaz
38. 145 ZAMBANINI Edoardo
39. 161 *BUTERS Joris
40. 183 *MIHOLIEVIC Fran
41. 14 *LUBE Bernhard
42, 72 GAJDULA Marek
43. 73 HODAS Jakub
44. 42 MIRZOJEV Artjom
45, 164 *VAN OOSTEN Koert
46. 154 KRIINSEN Jelte
47. 43 *KURITS Joonas
48. 63 GLOESENER Jacques
49, 102 HABETS Jordan
50. 55 RUBENIS Pauls
51. 175 MOUREAU Axel
52, 21 FRETIN Milan
53. 16 ¥*ZAUCHNER Lucas
54, 131 BOVEN Lars
55. 54 ZOMMERS Elvijs
56. 6 *WAFLER Tim
57. 166 ZWAAN Wouter
58. 106 *WIDDERSHOVEN Jochem
59, 96 EGER Philipp

UCI-ID

UCI-ID

100 226 805 03
100 364 641 02
100 201 441 53
100 364 269 18
100 508 800 19
100 460 245 61
100 349971 76
100 460 234 50
100 363 234 50
100 649 364 30
100 361 755 26
100 649 620 92
100 490 391 40
100 363 655 83
100 644 197 04
100 228 506 55
100 649 633 08
100 647 057 51
100 585 529 21
100 292 066 80
100 363 554 79
100 347 948 90
100 350 491 14
100 350 369 86
100 521 793 14
100 460 432 54
100 222 893 68
100 349 995 03
100 443 618 21
100 349 967 72
100 644 198 05
100 460 731 62
100 350 225 39
100 462 391 73
100 301 032 25
100 303 659 33
100 236 522 20
100 300 493 68
100 233 463 65
100 284 056 24
100 350 394 14
100 460 677 08
100 460 160 73
100 153 833 72
100 228 722 77
100 232 331 00
100 153 830 69
100 350 106 17
100 234 248 74
100 528 533 61
100 222 835 10
100 644 196 03
100 350 504 27
100 227 001 05
100 521 776 94
100 350 223 37
100 234 030 50
100 231 198 31
100 364 961 31

Nat. Code
nat. code

NED
GER
NOR
GER
CRO
SVK
LUX
SVK
GER
BEL
GER
BEL
GER
GER
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
GER
ITA

GER
GBR
AUT
AUT
LAT
SVK
SWE
LUX
GER
LUX
BEL
SVK
AUT
SUI

ITA

ITA

HUN
ITA

NED
CRO
AUT
SVK
SVK
EST
NED
NED
EST
LUX
NED
LAT
SWE
BEL
AUT
NED
LAT
AUT
NED
NED
GER

BE2
GER
SWE
GER
CRO
SVK
LUX
SVK
GER
BEL
GER
BEL
GE2
GE2
BEL
NE2
BE2
BEL
GER
ITA
GER
SUI
AUT
AUT
LAT
SVK
SWE
LUX
GE2
LUX
BEL
SVK
AUT
SUI
ITA
ITA
HUN
ITA
NE2
CRO
AU2
SVK
SVK
EST
NE2
NED
EST
LUX
NED
LAT
SWE
BEL
AU2
BE2
LAT
AUT
NE2
NED
GE2

Mannschaft

team

SPIE-Douterloigne CT
Germany

Team South West Sweden
Germany

Croatia

Slovakia

Luxembourg

Slovakia

Germany

Belgium

Germany

Belgium

Bayern Regional

Bayern Regional

Belgium

Team District Zuid Holland
SPIE-Douterloigne CT
Belgium

Germany

Team Italy - Comitato Trentino
Germany

Team TSP Aargau Regional
Austria

Austria

Latvia

Slovakia

Team South West Sweden
Luxembourg

Bayern Regional
Luxembourg

Belgium

Slovakia

Austria

Team TSP Aargau Regional
Team Italy - Comitato Trentino
Team Italy - Comitato Trentino
Hungary

Team Italy - Comitato Trentino
Team District Zuid Holland
Croatia

Regional Osterreich
Slovakia

Slovakia

Estonia

Team District Zuid Holland
Volharding Wilton CT
Estonia

Luxembourg

TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limburg
Latvia

Team South West Sweden
Belgium

Regional Osterreich
SPIE-Douterloigne CT
Latvia

Austria

Team District Zuid Holland
TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limburg
Bayern Regional
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Samstag, 26. August 2017

Lange/distance 203,7 km
Schnitt/average 39,9 km/h

Zeit
time
5:06:17
5:06:55
5:07:11
5:07:19
5:07:19
5:07:34
5:07:36
5:07:45
5:07:45
5:07:48
5:07:58
5:08:00
5:08:01
5:08:06
5:08:27
5:08:30
5:08:30
5:08:47
5:08:49
5:09:09
5:09:09
5:09:11
5:09:15
5:09:22
5:09:25
5:09:25
5:10:09
5:10:17
5:11:56
5:12:00
5:12:34
5:13:37
5:13:51
5:14:23
5:14:24
5:15:01
5:15:21
5:15:26
5:15:26
5:15:33
5:15:56
5:16:17
5:16:27
5:16:31
5:16:36
5:16:37
5:16:42
5:17:08
5:17:28
5:17:28
5:17:30
5:17:32
5:17:53
5:18:36
5:18:42
5:18:58
5:20:13
5:20:21
5:20:55

+0:38
+0:54
+ 1:02
+1:02
+1:17
+1:19
+1:28
+1:28
+1:31
+1:41
+1:43
+ 1:44
+1:49
+2:10
+2:13
+2:13
+2:30
+2:32
+2:52
+2:52
+2:54
+2:58
+ 3:05
+ 3:08
+ 3:08
+ 3:52
+4:00
+5:39
+5:43
+6:17
+7:20
+7:34
+ 8:06
+8:07
+8:44
+9:04
+9:09
+9:09
+9:16
+9:39
+10:00
+10:10
+10:14
+10:19
+10:20
+10:25
+10:51
+11:11
+11:11
+11:13
+11:15
+11:36
+12:19
+12:25
+12:41
+13:56
+14:04
+14:38
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32. Int. Radjugendtour Oststeiermark

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112,
113.
114.
115.
116.

82 *HATZ Lukas
191 GOHER Mihély

65 MICHOTTE Joé

62 BRUST Julien
133 *DEWEIRDT Siebe

15 STEINAUER Ernst

3 *MARBLER Stefan

44 |LAANEMAE Erki
126 PASI-PUTTINI Fausto-Ivan
116 *WEISS Dominik

86 STADLBAUER Gregor
141 PASINI Lorenzo

56 STRELIS Eduards

83 HOLZLEITNER Mario
115 MHRETAB Haben

46 TREIMUTH Henri

51 *BELOHVOSCIKS Kristians
196 FABIAN Csongor

1 *BUSCHEK Paul

101 DELNOIJE Remon
125 KUEHL Julien
146 ZANEI Alessio
121 CARPINTERI Matteo Edoard
136 VERMEULEN Robban
111 BIELER Dominik
132 DEJAEGHER Jasper

81 GRUBER-STADLER Hannah
156 MEIJDAM Sam

84 LASSER Franz-Josef
165 VERZIIL Sten
173 HOLM Axel
105 *POTTER James
113 HEINIGER Lars
124 *HOCHSTRASSER Loris
103 *LEDOUX Frans
193 *ZADORI Zalan
151 BULT Lennart

41 KARPENKO Gleb
152 DEN BRABER Simon
155 KROON Joris
122 GENINI Christian

91 *PIERZA Laurent Pascal

53 KRASTS Alekss

11 *HOFBAUER Philipp
123 GIOELE David
195 FURI Marton Janos
171 DAHLBLOM Anton
174 KLYVER Hjalmar

85 PASTEINER Lisa

12 *HOLLEGGER Thomas
184 *PASKALIN Bruno

13 LOSCHL Florian
163 DE VELD Michiel
104 *LUITEN Niels
192 GENZLER Tamas
153 DE MEUTER Santiago
182 LOJEN Matija

100 501 461 52
100 235 925 05
100 350 059 67
100 350 085 93
100 649 842 23
100 350 853 85
100 488 992 96
100 636 796 72
100 347 763 02
100 347 789 28
100 350 487 10
100 303 579 50
100 528 542 70
100 351 194 38
100 348 057 05
100 636 794 70
100 521 844 65
100 236 012 92
100 491 422 04
100 226 841 39
100 462 411 93
100 300 640 21
100 300 670 51
100 649 474 43
100 347 990 35
100 649 257 20
100 156 614 40
100 228 414 60
100 488 983 87
100 234 410 42
100 226 098 72
100 227 898 29
100 347 979 24
100 347 867 09
100 232 177 40
100 236 591 89
100 232 139 02
100 636 770 46
100 231 513 55
100 233 464 66
100 347 762 01
100 586 044 51
100 521 814 35
100 350 283 00
100 347 779 18
100 236 050 33
100 222 624 90
100 223 085 66
100 110 489 87
100 350 217 31
100 519 258 01
100 350 227 41
100 233 625 33
100 234 160 83
100 236 058 41
100 437 968 94
100 284 266 40

AUT
HUN
BEL
LUX
BEL
AUT
AUT
EST
SUI
SUI
AUT
ITA
LAT
AUT
ERI
EST
LAT
HUN
AUT
NED
SUI
ITA
ITA
BEL
SuUI
BEL
AUT
NED
AUT
NED
SWE
NED
SUI
SUI
NED
HUN
NED
EST
NED
NED
SUI
GER
LAT
AUT
SUI
HUN
SWE
SWE
AUT
AUT
CRO
AUT
NED
NED
HUN
BEL
CRO

MIX
HUN
LUX
LUX
BE2

AU2
AUT
EST
Su2
SUI

MIX
ITA

LAT

MIX
SUI

EST
LAT

HUN
AUT
NED
SuU2
ITA

Su2
BE2

SUI

BE2

MIX
NED
MIX
NE2
SWE
NED
SUI

SuU2

NED
HUN
NED
EST

NED
NED
SuU2

GE2
LAT

AU2
SuU2

HUN
SWE
SWE
MIX

AU2
CRO
AU2
NE2
NED
HUN
NED
CRO

Austria MTB-Mix

Hungary

Luxembourg

Luxembourg
SPIE-Douterloigne CT

Regional Osterreich

Austria

Estonia

Team Ticino Cycling Regional
Team TSP Aargau Regional
Austria MTB-Mix

Team Italy - Comitato Trentino
Latvia

Austria MTB-Mix

Team TSP Aargau Regional
Estonia

Latvia

Hungary

Austria

TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limburg
Team Ticino Cycling Regional
Team Italy - Comitato Trentino
Team Ticino Cycling Regional
SPIE-Douterloigne CT

Team TSP Aargau Regional
SPIE-Douterloigne CT

Austria MTB-Mix

Volharding Wilton CT

Austria MTB-Mix

Team District Zuid Holland
Team South West Sweden
TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limburg
Team TSP Aargau Regional
Team Ticino Cycling Regional
TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limburg
Hungary

Volharding Wilton CT

Estonia

Volharding Wilton CT
Volharding Wilton CT

Team Ticino Cycling Regional
Bayern Regional

Latvia

Regional Osterreich

Team Ticino Cycling Regional
Hungary

Team South West Sweden
Team South West Sweden
Austria MTB-Mix

Regional Osterreich

Croatia

Regional Osterreich

Team District Zuid Holland
TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limburg
Hungary

Volharding Wilton CT

Croatia

5:21:17
5:21:57
5:22:13
5:22:27
5:23:09
5:23:47
5:23:47
5:23:59
5:24:02
5:24:06
5:24:06
5:25:27
5:25:31
5:25:55
5:26:31
5:26:34
5:26:59
5:27:07
5:27:40
5:28:22
5:28:33
5:28:42
5:29:48
5:29:56
5:30:12
5:33:28
5:33:43
5:35:44
5:36:08
5:36:38
5:37:35
5:38:30
5:39:10
5:41:00
5:41:04
5:41:21
5:43:41
5:46:23
5:46:37
5:46:56
5:47:03
5:47:10
5:48:08
5:48:16
5:48:42
5:50:12
5:51:53
5:54:52
5:56:09
5:57:15
5:58:06
6:00:24
6:02:27
6:13:07
6:13:07
6:13:07
6:13:07

Seite 7
+15:00
+15:40
+ 15:56
+16:10
+16:52
+17:30
+17:30
+17:42
+17:45
+17:49
+17:49
+19:10
+19:14
+19:38
+20:14
+20:17
+20:42
+20:50
+21:23
+22:05
+22:16
+22:25
+23:31
+23:39
+23:55
+27:11
+27:26
+29:27
+29:51
+30:21
+31:18
+32:13
+32:53
+34:43
+ 34:47
+ 35:04
+37:24
+ 40:06
+40:20
+40:39
+ 40:46
+40:53
+41:51
+41:59
+42:25
+43:55
+45:36
+48:35
+49:52
+50:58
+51:49
+ 54:07
+56:10
+ 1:06:50
+ 1:06:50
+ 1:06:50
+ 1:06:50

Einzel-Gesamtklassement nach Punkten / Points General Classification

3. Etappe / stage 3

Samstag, 26. August 2017

Pl Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points
1. 135 VAN UDEN Casper 100226 80503 NED BE2  SPIE-Douterloigne CT 72
2, 33 HEBMANN Michel 100 364 641 02 GER GER Germany 33

http.//www.computerauswertung.at
Software © 2003-2017 by Wolfgang Lindinger

26.08.2017 18:50:51



32. Int. Radjugendtour Oststeiermark Seite 8
3. 34 LINDNER Tom 100 363 23450 GER GER Germany 29
4 176 STOKKE Vegard 100 201 44153 NOR SWE Team South West Sweden 20
5 74 SIKORA David 100 460 24561 SVK SVK Slovakia 20
6. 64 LEYDER Jang 10034997176 LUX LUX Luxembourg 15
7. 71 BUGAR Marek 100 460 23450 SVK SVK Slovakia 13
8 52 KAZIS Daniels 100521 793 14 LAT LAT Latvia 12
9. 26 WAEYAERT Arno 100 644 198 05 BEL BEL Belgium 12

10. 32 BRESCHER Leon Eduard 100 364 269 18 GER GER Germany 10
11. 25 VERBEECK Calvin 100 649 364 30 BEL BEL Belgium 9
12, 22 WILLEMS Jago 100 64962092 BEL BEL Belgium 9
13. 23 HUYS Branko 100 644 197 04 BEL BEL Belgium 8
14. 6 *WAFLER Tim 100 350 22337 AUT AUT Austria 8
15. 44 |LAANEMAE Erki 100636 796 72 EST EST Estonia 7
16. 31 BALLERSTEDT Maurice 100 361 75526 GER GER Germany 7
17. 181 JURISEVIC Carlo 100508 800 19 CRO CRO Croatia 6
18. 111 BIELER Dominik 10034799035 SUI SUI  Team TSP Aargau Regional 6
19. 76 ZELINA Andrej 100 460 73162 SVK SVK Slovakia 5
20. 112 *CHRISTEN Fabio 10046239173 SUI SUI  Team TSP Aargau Regional 3
21. 94 LUHRS Leslie 100 363 65583 GER GE2 Bayern Regional 2

Berg-Gesamtklassement nach Punkten / Mountain General Classification

3. Etappe / stage 3

Samstag, 26. August 2017

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points
1. 135 VAN UDEN Casper 100 226 80503 NED BE2  SPIE-Douterloigne CT 27

2, 181 JURISEVIC Carlo 100508 80019 CRO CRO Croatia 22
3. 34 LINDNER Tom 100 363 23450 GER GER Germany 19
4, 33 HEBMANN Michel 100 364 641 02 GER GER Germany 15
5. 112 *CHRISTEN Fabio 10046239173 SUI SUI  Team TSP Aargau Regional 10
6. 32 BRESCHER Leon Eduard 100 364 269 18 GER GER Germany 8
7. 64 LEYDER Jang 10034997176 LUX LUX Luxembourg 7
8. 176 STOKKE Vegard 100 201 44153 NOR SWE Team South West Sweden 6
9. 73 HODAS Jakub 100 460 160 73 SVK SVK Slovakia 3
10. 74 SIKORA David 100 460 24561 SVK SVK Slovakia 1

Mannschafts-Gesamtklassement nach Zeit / General Team Classification

on time
3. Etappe / stage 3

Samstag, 26. August 2017

Pl.  Code Mannschaft Zeit
pos. code team time
1. GER Germany 15:31:45
2. BEL Belgium 15:34:05 +2:20
3. SVK Slovakia 15:35:35 +3:50
4. GE2 Bayern Regional 15:39:23 +7:38
5. SWE Team South West Sweden 15:40:13 +8:28
6. LUX Luxembourg 15:40:42 + 8:57
7. ITA Team Italy - Comitato Trentino 15:41:21 +9:36
8. AUT Austria 15:43:25  +11:40
9. BE2 SPIE-Douterloigne CT 15:44:24  +12:39
10. NE2 Team District Zuid Holland 15:49:55  +18:10
11. SUI  Team TSP Aargau Regional 15:50:58  +19:13
12. LAT Latvia 15:52:49  +21:04
13. EST Estonia 16:03:25  +31:40
14. AU2 Regional Osterreich 16:08:49  +37:04
15. NED TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limburg 16:11:17  +39:32
16. MIX Austria MTB-Mix 16:15:18  +43:33
17. HUN Hungary 16:15:42  +43:57
18. NED Volharding Wilton CT 16:27:25  +55:40
19. SU2 Team Ticino Cycling Regional 16:27:52  +56:07
20. CRO Croatia 16:33:12 +1:01:27
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32. Int. Radjugendtour Oststeiermark

Seite 9

Konvoi-Nummern / Convoy Numbers
fiir die 4. Etappe / for stage 4

Code Mannschaft
code team

[l e ol
LN RARWNEO

WRNOURAMWNE

BE2
GER
SWE
CRO
SVK
LUX
BEL
GE2
NE2
ITA
SUI
AUT
LAT
HUN
AU2
EST
NED
NED
MIX
SuU2

SPIE-Douterloigne CT
Germany

Team South West Sweden
Croatia

Slovakia

Luxembourg

Belgium

Bayern Regional

Team District Zuid Holland
Team Italy - Comitato Trentino
Team TSP Aargau Regional
Austria

Latvia

Hungary

Regional Osterreich

Estonia

Volharding Wilton CT

TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limburg
Austria MTB-Mix

Team Ticino Cycling Regional

Trikots / Jersey
fiir die 4. Etappe / for stage 4

Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft

BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team

135 VAN UDEN Casper 100 226 80503 NED BE2  SPIE-Douterloigne CT Gesamt - Griin - Radregion Oststeiermark
33 HEBMANN Michel 100 364 64102 GER GER Germany Punkte - Gelb - Opel

181 JURISEVIC Carlo 100 508 80019 CRO CRO Croatia Berg - Rote Punkte - Maroitalia
12 *HOLLEGGER Thomas 100 350 217 31 AUT AU2 Regional Osterreich Aktivster Osterreicher - Rot - ARBO/ASKO

Prasentationszeiten / presentation times
fiir die 4. Etappe / for stage 4

Code Mannschaft Zeit
code team time
1. SU2 Team Ticino Cycling Regional (121) 8:13:00
2. NED TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limburg (101) 8:16:00
3. NED Volharding Wilton CT (151) 8:19:00
4. EST Estonia (41) 8:22:00
5. HUN Hungary (191) 8:25:00
6. LAT Latvia (51) 8:28:00
7. SUI  Team TSP Aargau Regional (111) 8:31:00
8. ITA Team Italy - Comitato Trentino (141) 8:34:00
9. NE2 Team District Zuid Holland (161) 8:37:00
10. GE2 Bayern Regional (91) 8:40:00
11. BEL Belgium (21) 8:43:00
12, LUX Luxembourg (61) 8:46:00
13. SVK Slovakia (71) 8:49:00
14. CRO Croatia (181) 8:52:00
15. SWE Team South West Sweden (171) 8:55:00
16. GER Germany (31) 8:58:00
17. BE2 SPIE-Douterloigne CT (131) 9:01:00
18. MIX Austria MTB-Mix (81) 9:04:00
19. AU2 Regional Osterreich (1) 8:07:00
20. AUT Austria Q) 9:10:00
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32. Int. Radjugendtour Oststeiermark Seite 10

Communiqué No 4 Samstag, 26. August 2017
3. Etappe / stage 3

penalites
Strafen

Pt.: 12.4.313

Slip streaming behind a motor vehicle

Windschattenfahren hinter einem Fahrzeug

# 113 10034797924 HEINIGER Lars Team TSP Aargau Regional
# 152 10023151355 DEN BRABER Simon Volharding Wilton CT

EUR 25,-- and 30" time penalty

Pt.: 12.4.314
slipstreaming(Teammanager/Driver)
Fahrzeug zum Windschattenfahren benditzen lassen

D.S.: 10008926509 MUELLER Fabian Team TSP Aargau Regional
D.S.: 10056515618 MEIJDAM Jeroen Volharding Wilton CT
EUR 35,--

announcement to stage 4
Meldungen zur 4. Etappe:

For security reasons the commissaires panel together with the race organisation decided concerning the 4th stage:

The following classifications will be taken at the last King of Mountain: "2. GPM Kat. III Sauberg Km 83,9"
-Individual General Classification

-Points General Classification

-Mountain General Classification

-Teams' General Classification on time

The finish at the sports center Bad Waltersdorf will be taken into account solely for the stage classification(stage prizes)
of the 4th stage.

The best young rider(2002) in the general classification will be awarded at the final winners ceremony, please be
prepared.

Aus Sicherheitsgriinden hat das Kommissars Kollegium zusammen mit der Rennorganisation folgende Entscheidung fiir
die 4 Etappe getroffen:

Folgende Wertungen werden bei der letzten Bergwertung: "2. GPM Kat. III Sauberg Km 83,9" abgenommen.

-Einzel Gesamt nach Zeit

-Punktewertung

-Bergwertung

-Mannschaftswertung

Der Zieleinlauf vor dem Sportzentrum Bad Waltersdorf zahlt lediglich fiir das Etappenergebnis(Etappenpreise)

Bei der Siegerehrung nach der 4. Etappe wird auch der beste erstidhrige Fahrer geehrt (Jahrgang 2002).
Bijtte zur Siegerehrung bereit halten.

Rennleitung/The commissaires panel
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Starterliste/Startlist with Time Gap
32. Int. Radjugendtour Oststeiermark

Veranstalter/Organiser: Osterreichischer Radsportverband

26.08.2017
AUT Austria AUT
1*BUSCHEK Paul 78 21:23
2 KABAS Maximilian 24 3:05
3*MARBLER Stefan 66 17:30
4 RIEGLER Nikolas 23 2:58
5 SCHMIDBAUER Maximili 33 7:34
6*WAFLER Tim 56 12:41
D.S.: KACHLMAIER Richard 100 501 461 52
AU2 Regional Osterreich AUT
11*HOFBAUER Philipp 103 41:59
12*HOLLEGGER Thomas 109 50:58
13 LOSCHL Florian 111 54.07
14*LUBE Bernhard 41 9:39
15 STEINAUER Ernst 65 17:30
16*ZAUCHNER Lucas 53 11:36

D.S.: HAMMERSCHMID Karl 100 351 857 22

BEL Belgium BEL
21 FRETIN Milan 52 11:15
22 WILLEMS Jago 12 1:43
23 HUYS Branko 15 2:10
24 PAULUS Milan 18 2:30
25 VERBEECK Calvin 10 1:31
26 WAEYAERT Arno 31 6:17

D.S.: VANMARCKE Rony

GER Germany GER
31 BALLERSTEDT Maurice 11 1:41
32 BRESCHER Leon Eduard 4 1:02
33 HEBMANN Michel 2 0:38
34 LINDNER Tom 9 1:28
35 UHLIG Henri 21 2:52
36 WILKSCH Hannes 19 2:32

D.S.: SCHULLER Josef 100 483 549 85

EST Estonia EST
41 KARPENKO Gleb 97 40:06
42 MIRZOJEV Artijom 44 10:14
43*KURITS Joonas 47 10:25
44 | AANEMAE Erki 67 17:42
46 TREIMUTH Henri 75 20:17

D.S.: JUURIK Kaido

LAT Latvia LAT
51 *BELOHVOSCIKS Kristians 76 20:42
52 KAZIS Daniels 25 3:08
53 KRASTS Alekss 102 41:51
54 ZOMMERS Elvijs 55 12:25
55 RUBENIS Pauls 50 11:11
56 STRELIS Eduards 72 19:14

D.S.: TRAUTMANIS Martins 100 046 316 31

LUX Luxembourg LUX
61 BETTENDORFF Loic 28 4:00
62 BRUST Julien 63 16:10
63 GLOESENER Jacques 48 10:51
64 LEYDER Jang 7 1:19
65 MICHOTTE Joé 62 15:56
66 WAGNER Jordi 30 5:43

D.S.: NOTHUM Luc 100 458 998 75

SVK Slovakia SVK
71 BUGAR Marek 8 1:28
72 GAJIDULA Marek 42 10:00
73 HODAS Jakub 43 10:10
74 SIKORA David 6 1:17
75*VANCO Tobias 26 3:08
76 ZELINA Andrej 32 7:20

D.S.: HIKEL David 100 525 757 01
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MIX Austria MTB-Mix AUT
81 GRUBER-STADLER Hann 86 27:26
82*HATZ Lukas 60 15:00
83 HOLZLEITNER Mario 73 19:38
84 LASSER Franz-Josef 88 29:51
85 PASTEINER Lisa 108 49:52
86 STADLBAUER Gregor 70 17:49

D.S.: MOSER Florian 100 029 317 07

GE2 Bayern Regional GER
91*PIERZA Laurent Pascal 101 40:53
93*DREBLER Luca 29 5:39
94 LUHRS Leslie 14 1:49
95 ROSNER Linus 13 1:44
96 EGER Philipp 59 14:38

D.S.: FISCHER Friz 100 517 763 58

NED TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limburg ~ NED

101 DELNOIJE Remon 79 22:05
102 HABETS Jordan 49 11:11
103*LEDOUX Frans 94 34:47
104*LUITEN Niels 113 1:06:50
105*POTTER James 91 32:13
106 *WIDDERSHOVEN Joche 58 14:04
D.S.: WERST Raymond 100 077 863 53
SUI Team TSP Aargau Regional SUIL
111 BIELER Dominik 84 23:55
112*CHRISTEN Fabio 34 8:06
113 HEINIGER Lars 92 32:53
114 LAWTON Henry 22 2:54
115 MHRETAB Haben 74 20:14
116 *WEISS Dominik 69 17:49
D.S.: MUELLER Fabian 100 089 265 09
SU2 Team Ticino Cycling Regional SUIL
121 CARPINTERI Matteo Edo 82 23:31
122 GENINI Christian 100 40:46
123 GIOELE David 104 42:25
124*HOCHSTRASSER Loris 93 34:43
125 KUEHL Julien 80 22:16
126 PASI-PUTTINI Fausto-Iv 68 17:45

D.S.: BERTOGLIATI Rubens 100 013 244 36

BE2 SPIE-Douterloigne CT BEL
131 BOVEN Lars 54 12:19
132 DEJAEGHER Jasper 85 27:11
133 *DEWEIRDT Siebe 64 16:52
134 DE NEVE Tomas 17 2:13
135 VAN UDEN Casper 1 0:00
136 VERMEULEN Robban 83 23:39

D.S.: FEYS Koen
ITA Team Italy - Comitato Trentino ITA

141 PASINI Lorenzo 71 19:10
142 *PELLEGRINI Christofer 36 8:44
143 SANDRI Edoardo 20 2:52
144 SLOMP Samuel 35 8:07
145 ZAMBANINI Edoardo 38 9:09
146 ZANEI Alessio 81 22:25
D.S..: PASINI Nico 100 313 315 86
NED Volharding Wilton CT NED
151 BULT Lennart 96 37:24
152 DEN BRABER Simon 98 40:20
153 DE MEUTER Santiago 115 1:06:50
154 KRIINSEN Jelte 46 10:20
155 KROON Joris 99 40:39
156 MEIJDAM Sam 87 29:27
D.S.: MEILJDAM Jeroen 100 565 156 18

NE2 Team District Zuid Holland NED
161 *BUTERS Joris 39 9:09
162 DUIJVESTEIIN Roy 16 2:13
163 DE VELD Michiel 112 56:10
164*VAN OOSTEN Koert 45 10:19
165 VERZIIL Sten 89 30:21
166 ZWAAN Wouter 57 13:56

D.S.: DUDVESTEIIN Marcel 100227 812 40

SWE Team South West Sweden SWE
171 DAHLBLOM Anton 106 45:36
172 HOGLUND August 27 3:52
173 HOLM Axel 90 31:18
174 KLYVER Hjalmar 107 48:35
175 MOUREAU Axel 51 11:13
176 STOKKE Vegard 3 0:54

D.S.: DAHLBLOM Magnus 100 222 656 25

CRO Croatia CRO
181 JURISEVIC Carlo 5 1:02
182 LOJEN Matija 116  1:06:50
183*MIHOLIEVIC Fran 40 9:16
184*PASKALIN Bruno 110 51:49

D.S.: POTOCKI Pavel 100077 412 87

HUN Hungary HUN
191 GOHER Mihaly 61 15:40
192 GENZLER Tamas 114 1:06:50
193*ZADORI Zalan 95 35:04
194 TOMKA Boaz 37 9:04
195 FURI Marton Janos 105 43:55
196 FABIAN Csongor 77 20:50

D.S.: SCHNEIDER Gabor
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3. Etappe / stage 3
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32. Int. Radjugendtour Oststeiermark

Veranstalter/Organiser: Osterreichischer Radsportverband

78. 21:23) 9 24, 305 66. 17:30 4 23 2:58 33. 734 56.  12:41
BUSCHEK Paul KABAS Maximilian MARBLER Stefan RIEGLER Nikolas SCHMIDBAUER WAFLER Tim
Maximilian
103. 41:59 109. 50:58 111. 54:07 41. 9:39 65. 17:30 53. 11:36
HOFBAUER Philipp || HOLLEGGER Thomas LOSCHL Florian LUBE Bernhard STEINAUER Ernst ZAUCHNER Lucas
52. 11:15 12. 1:43 23 15. 2:10 24 18. 2:30 25 10. 1:31 26 31 6:17
FRETIN Milan WILLEMS Jago HUYS Branko PAULUS Milan VERBEECK Calvin WAEYAERT Arno
11. 1:41 4. 1:02 2. 0:38 9. 1:28 21. 2:52 19. 2:32
BALLERSTEDT BRESCHER Leon HEBMANN Michel LINDNER Tom UHLIG Henri WILKSCH Hannes
Maurice Eduard
97. 40:06 42 44. 10:14 4 47. 10:25 44 67. 17:42 75. 20:17
KARPENKO Gleb MIRZOJEV Artjom KURITS Joonas LAANEMAE Erki TREIMUTH Henri
76.  20:42 25. 3:08 53 102. 41:51 55. 12:25 50. 11:11 72. 19:14
BELOHVOSCIKS KAZIS Daniels KRASTS Alekss ZOMMERS Elvijs RUBENIS Pauls STRELIS Eduards
Kristians
28. 4:00 63. 16:10 48. 10:51 7. 1:19 62. 15:56 30. 5:43
BETTENDORFF Loic BRUST Julien GLOESENER Jacques LEYDER Jang MICHOTTE Joé WAGNER Jordi
71 & 12872 42 1000/ 43. 1010 74 6 117 6. 308 7@ 32 720
BUGAR Marek GAJDULA Marek HODAS Jakub SIKORA Dévid VANCO Tobias ZELINA Andrej
86. 27:26 60. 15:00 73. 19:38 88. 29:51 108. 49:52 70. 17:49
GRUBER-STADLER HATZ Lukas HOLZLEITNER Mario || LASSER Franz-Josef PASTEINER Lisa STADLBAUER Gregor
Hannah
101. 40:53 29. 5:39 94 14. 1:49 95 13. 1:44 59. 14:38
PIERZA Laurent DRERLER Luca LUHRS Leslie ROSNER Linus EGER Philipp
Pascal
79. 22:05 49. 11:11 103 94. 34:47 104 113. 1:06:50 105 91. 32:13 58. 14:04
DELNOIJE Remon HABETS Jordan LEDOUX Frans LUITEN Niels POTTER James WIDDERSHOVEN
Jochem
111 84. 23:55 112 34. 8:06 113 92. 32:53 114 22. 2:54 115 74.  20:14 116 69. 17:49
BIELER Dominik CHRISTEN Fabio HEINIGER Lars LAWTON Henry MHRETAB Haben WEISS Dominik
82. 23:31 122 100. 40:46 23 104. 42:25 93. 34:43 80. 22:16 68. 17:45
CARPINTERI Matteo GENINI Christian GIOELE David HOCHSTRASSER Loris KUEHL Julien PASI-PUTTINI Fausto-
Edoardo Ivan
131 54. 12:19 132 85. 27:11 133 64. 16:52 134 17. 2:13 135 1. 0:00 136 83. 23:39
BOVEN Lars DEJAEGHER Jasper DEWEIRDT Siebe DE NEVE Tomas VAN UDEN Casper || VERMEULEN Robban
141 71.  19:10 36. 8:44 20. 2:52 144 35. 8:07 38. 9:09 81. 22:25
PASINI Lorenzo PELLEGRINI SANDRI Edoardo SLOMP Samuel ZAMBANINI Edoardo ZANEI Alessio
Christofer
151 96. 37:24 152 98. 40:20 153 115. 1:06:50 154 46. 10:20 155 99. 40:39 156 87. 29:27
BULT Lennart DEN BRABER Simon || DE MEUTER Santiago KRIJNSEN Jelte KROON Joris MEIDAM Sam
39. 9:09 16. 2:13 163 112. 56:10 164 45.  10:19 89. 30:21 166 57. 13:56
BUTERS Joris DUUVESTEIN Roy DE VELD Michiel VAN OOSTEN Koert VERZIJL Sten ZWAAN Wouter
171 106. 45:36 172 27. 3:52 173 90. 31:18 174 107. 48:35 175 51. 11:13 176 3. 0:54
DAHLBLOM Anton HOGLUND August HOLM Axel KLYVER Hjalmar MOUREAU Axel STOKKE Vegard
5. 1:02 182 116. 1:06:50 40. 9:16 110. 51:49
JURISEVIC Carlo LOJEN Matija MIHOLJEVIC Fran PASKALIN Bruno
191 ’61. 15:40 192 114. 1:06:50 193 95. 35:04 194 37. 9:04 195 105. 43:55 19677 20:50
GOHER Mihaly GENZLER Tamds ZADORI Zalan TOMKA Boaz FURI Marton Janos FABIAN Csongor
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